
EMILY CARR UNIVERSITY

TUITION FEES

PER # of Credits 2021/2022 FEES Domestic International

1 TUITION (DOM) 142.22                            -                                  

TUITION (INT) -                                  575.61                            

LEARNING ACCESS FEE 9.96                                9.96                                

STUDENT UNION 4.58                                4.58                                

BCFS 0.82                                0.82                                

TOTAL 157.58                            590.97                            

3 TUITION 426.66                            1,726.83                         

LEARNING ACCESS FEE 29.88                              29.88                              

STUDENT UNION 13.74                              13.74                              

BCFS 2.46                                2.46                                

TOTAL 472.74                            1,772.91                         

6 TUITION 853.32                            3,453.66                         

LEARNING ACCESS FEE 59.76                              59.76                              

STUDENT UNION 27.48                              27.48                              

BCFS 4.92                                4.92                                

TOTAL 945.48                            3,545.82                         

9 TUITION 1,279.98                         5,180.49                         

LEARNING ACCESS FEE 89.64                              89.64                              

STUDENT UNION 41.22                              41.22                              

BCFS 7.38                                7.38                                

TOTAL 1,418.22                         5,318.73                         

12 TUITION 1,706.64                         6,907.32                         

LEARNING ACCESS FEE 119.52                            119.52                            

STUDENT UNION 54.96                              54.96                              

BCFS 9.84                                9.84                                

TOTAL 1,890.96                         7,091.64                         

15 TUITION 2,133.30                         8,634.15                         

LEARNING ACCESS FEE 149.40                            149.40                            

STUDENT UNION 68.70                              68.70                              

MAX - SU/CFS BCFS 12.30                              12.30                              

 TOTAL 2,363.70                         8,864.55                         

18 TUITION 2,559.96                         10,360.98                       

LEARNING ACCESS FEE 179.28                            179.28                            

STUDENT UNION 68.70                              68.70                              

BCFS 12.30                              12.30                              

TOTAL 2,820.24                         10,621.26                       

LinkedIn Learning Access Paid in Fall Term for full year access 15.00                              

Graduation Fee Applied to all graduating students 85.00                              

CFS Health Plan Paid in fall only for full year coverage 275.00                            

Applied to all students taking 6 credits and over; students can opt out through the Student Union

U-Pass BC Transit pass 43.35                              per month until April 30, 2022

44.20                              per month as of May 1, 2022

Adobe Creative Cloud Software All programs 110.00                            per term for Fall and Spring

External Online per credit, tuition, student union, BCFS 147.62                            

Headstart in Art per credit, tuition only 142.22                            575.61                            

Additional charges may apply as pertains to program and courses registered.

EACH CLASS

Undergraduate Tuition + Fees


